# #1/2000079258

/Pogu	ractoria Nama)	
(Requ	iestor's Name)	
/ A dala		
(Addre	ess)	
(1)		
(Addro	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	·
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ina Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



400235437504

06/01/12--01020--012 \*\*160.00

PILED

12 JUN 12 TH 3: 56

SHOWLING OF STATE

SHOWLINGS F M ORIDA

K.SALY EXAMINER JUN 1 4 2012



June 4, 2012

THE WILLNER FIRM, P.A. / RICHARD J LANTINBERG 444 EAST DUVAL ST. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

SUBJECT: LLTMC, LLC

Ref. Number: W12000030425

We have received your document for LLTMC, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Letter Number: 612A00015809

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

# COVER LETTER

TO: Registration of	on Section Corporations	
SUBJECT: LLT	MC, LLC	
	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all corr	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
Richard	d J. Lantinberg	
		Name of Person
The Wi	Iner Firm, P.A.	
		Firm/Company
444 Ea	st Duval Street	
		Address
Jackson	ville FL 32257	
		ty/State and Zip Code
Rlantinbe	erg@Wilnerfirm.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please	
Richard J. Lar	ntinberg	at (904 ) 446-9817
Na	ume of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

THE WILNER FIRM

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW

444 E. DUVAL STREET, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202
PHONE: 904-446-9817 FACSIMILE: 904-446-9825

WWW.WILNERFIRM.COM
TOLL FREE: 800-913-6646

ATTORNEYS
NORWOOD S. "WOODY" WILNER
A. JAY PLOTKIN
RICHARD J. LANTINBERG
JANNA M. BLASINGAME, FL, GA, & UTAH
L. JENNA STROM, OF COUNSEL
EDWARD I. WARREN

PARALEGALS
PAM KUCHTA, FRP
TERRY SHAFFER, FRP
TRACY THOMPSON, FRP
KAREN MILLER

June 11, 2012

### VIA U.S. Mail

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Attn: Karen A. Saly, Regulatory Specialist II P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Ms. Saly:

RE: <u>LLTMC, LLC</u>

Enclosed please find the fully executed Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company LLTMC, LLC together with a copy of your correspondence dated June 4, 2012.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Richard V. Lantinberg

RJL/kem

Enclosures

O LLAPPISIMS, MIKE - MisclCorrespondence/Florida Dept of State Ltr LLTMC LLC.wpd

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
LLTMC, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the mailing address and street address.	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
7845 Baymeadows Way	7845 Baymeadows Way
Jacksonville, FL 32256	Jacksonville, FL 32256
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of Richard J. Lantinberg and the Florida street address of Richard J. Lantinberg and Florida Street Richard J. Lantinberg Richard J. Lantinberg Richard J. Lantinberg Richard Richar	n n n
444 East Duva	Name al Street
Florida stro	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Jacksonville	FL 32202
C	lity, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this ca statutes relating to the proper and compl	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as appacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all lete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and s registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	r
MGRM	Michael D. Sims
	7845 Baymeadows Way  Jacksonville, FL 32256
MGR	Thomas E. Adkins, Jr.
	7845 Baymeadows Way  Jacksonville, FL 32256
	<del></del>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
IF V. Effective data if other th	on the data of filing: (OPTION A
fective date is listed, the date n	an the date of filing: (OPTIONA nust be specific and cannot be more than five business day
days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Michael D. Sims

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)